

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.4

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10343/2011

CMC LIMITED

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE
CORPORATION

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-06-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shraman Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Awanish Sinha, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 05.06.2019.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER